
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE COST MEMBERSHIP TYPE COST

FULL MEMBERSHIP

OFF PEAK

COLT PLUS (24-35)

COLT (18-23)

SERVICES

JUNIOR

COUNTRY

MENS EGU FEE

LADIES EGU FEE

£495

£395

£395

£195

£395

£100

£395

£24.60

£23.40

PERSONAL DETAILS

FULL NAME

ADDRESS

DATE OF BIRTH

CDH NUMBER

CONTACT DETAILS

EMAIL

HOME TEL

MOBILE

MEMBERSHIP TYPE NEW MEMBERRENEWAL

Please return along with your payment (credit cards accepted).  

ASSOCIATE £45

You Can Visit Our Website For A Full List Of Members Benefits
www.tickenhamgolfcentre.co.uk


