

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

MEMBERSHIP TYPE

RENEWAL

NEW MEMBER

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	COST	$\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{$	MEMBERSHIP TYPE	COST	\checkmark
FULL MEMBERSHIP	£495		JUNIOR	£100	
OFF PEAK	£395		COUNTRY	£395	
COLT PLUS (24-35)	£395		ASSOCIATE	£45	
COLT (18-23)	£195		MENS EGU FEE	£24.60	
SERVICES	£395		LADIES EGU FEE	£23.40	

PERSONAL DETAILS

FULL NAME	
ADDRESS	
DATE OF BIRTH	
CDH NUMBER	

CONTACT DETAILS

EMAIL	
HOME TEL	
MOBILE	

Please return along with your payment (credit cards accepted).

You Can Visit Our Website For A Full List Of Members Benefits www.tickenhamgolfcentre.co.uk